
 
 
 

 

City of Racine  
 

Legislative Report 
 
 

 
 
 

 

City Hall 
730 Washington Ave. 

Racine, WI 53403 
www.cityofracine.org 

 
 

 

File Number: Res. 0061-21

 

 

Agenda Date: 02/02/2021 File Type: Resolution 

 

 

 

Contract 20200095 - 2021 Sanitary Lateral Repairs-STH 20 and Various Locations 

 

Resolved, that Contract 20200095 - 2021 Sanitary Sewer Lateral Repairs, STH 20 and Various 

Locations is awarded to Globe Contractors Inc., at its base bid of $375,888.00, it being the 

lowest responsible bidder. 

 

Fiscal Note: Funding for this work is available in Account Number 22640-57560, Sanitary 

Sewers. 


